
Certification Bodies 
 
The following certification bodies have completed an accreditation program and are 
approved to perform certification audits to the SFI Standard and/or the SFI and 
Programme for the Endorsement of Certification schemes (PEFC) chain-of-custody 
standards.  
 
Bureau Veritas Certification (BVC) 
Michael S. Lyon  
Forestry Certification Program Manager 
Bureau Veritas Certification North America, Inc. 
515 West Fifth Street 
Jamestown , NY 14701 
Phone 716-484-9002 ext 136 
Fax 716-664-7588 
E-Mail: mailto:michael.lyon@us.bureauveritas.com 
Website: www.certification.us.bureauveritas.com 
 
KPMG Performance Registrar Inc. 
Chris Ridley-Thomas 
Vice President 
777 Dunsmuir St. 
PO Box 10426, Pacific Centre 
Vancouver, BC, Canada, V7Y 1K3 
Phone: 604-691-3088 
Fax: 604-691-3031 
E-mail: cridley-thomas@kpmg.ca  
Website: www.kpmg.ca/performanceregistrar 
 
NSF International Strategic Registrations 
Karen Laskowski  
EH&S Registration Project Manager 
NSF International Strategic Registrations  
789 N. Dixboro Rd 
Ann Arbor, MI 48105 
Phone: 734-827-6843 
Fax: 734-827-7796 
E-mail: klaskowski@nsf-isr.org  
Website: www.nsf.org   
 
PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP 
Canada: Bruce Eaket 
Director 
250 Howe Street Suite 700 
Vancouver, BC, Canada, V6C 3S7 
Phone: 604-806-7535 
Fax: 604-806-7806 
E-mail: bruce.eaket@ca.pwc.com    
Website: www.pwc.com/forestry    

 
United States: Joann Meyer Cox 
1601 Adams Mountain Road 
Raleigh, NC 27614 
Telephone: 919-676-8285 
Fax: 866-676-8055 
E-mail: joann.cox@ca.pwc.com 
 



QMI-SAI Global 
Guillaume Gignac 
Manager, Strategic Projects and Forestry  
Directeur, Projets stratégiques et foresterie 
955 blvd St-Jean, suite 203 
Pointe-Claire, QC  H9R 5K3 
Phone: 514-426-3432 ext. 2438 
Fax: 514-426-3998 
E-mail: guillaume.gignac@qmi-saiglobal.com 
Website: www.qmi-saiglobal.com 
 
  
SGS Systems & Services Certification 
William G. Thoms 
Director Accreditation North America 
201 Route 17 North 
Rutherford, NJ 07070 
Phone: + 1 (800) 636 0847 ext 1401 
Fax: 201.925.4555 
E-mail: Bill.Thoms@sgs.com   
Website: www.sgs.com 
 

 
Lynda Giacone 
Forestry Technical Rep/Trademark Officer 
201 Route 17 North 
Rutherford, NJ 07070 
Direct: 201.508.3115  
Fax: 201.935.4555 
E-mail: Lynda.Giacone@sgs.com  

 
 
 
 
 
 

 


